



**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 6393/2016

Rajesh Kumar

-----Petitioner

Versus

State of Rajasthan And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Dhruv, Adv. & Mr. Mahaveer Singh, Adv. for Mr. Harendra Singh Sinsinwar, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

01/12/2025

प्रकरण दिनांक 18.12.2025 को पुनः सूचीबद्ध किया जावे, तब तक पूर्व में पारित अंतरिम आदेश, यदि कोई हो, प्रभावी रहेगा।

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

MANISH SAINI /27